
                         SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT DIVISION
                         Spreadsheet

                         INVITATION TO TENDER NUMBER 25-122
                         Roof Replacement - Phase I

Roof Tops Roofing Ltd Irvcon Limited
Couvreur Rolland 
Boudreault, 2413-
2276 Québec Inc.

D.W.S. Roofing and 
Waterproofing 

Services Inc.

Simluc Contractors 
Ltd

T.P. Crawford 
Limited

Manotick PS Total Stipulated Bid Price $294,366.84 $324,862.00 $332,500.00 $274,600.00 $286,204.00 $245,050.00

Merivale HS Total Stipulated Bid Price No Bid $824,733.00 $840,100.00 $648,600.00 $705,369.00 $653,450.00

Metcalfe PS Total Stipulated Bid Price No Bid $684,555.00 $795,100.00 $539,300.00 $581,716.00 $523,450.00

* These bid results are intended for information purposes only and do not consitute an award of any bid.  Further evaluation will be conducted by staff.

** The OCDSB requires the awarded contractor to submit 50% Performance Bond and 50% Labour and Materials Payment Bond for every project where the tendered price 
is equal to or greater than $500,000 per site.

*** Prices are HST extra

****All cash allowances are included in the stipulated bid price


